REFLETOR LED SOLAR 300W

GARANTIA
CODIGO

MATERIAL
COR MATERIAL
MODELO
FLUXO LUMINOSO
BATERIA
PV
TEMPERATURA DE COR
POTENCIA
DIMENSAO DE LARGURA
DIMENSAO DE ALTURA
PESO
CAIXA FECHADA
AMBIENTE
FABRICACAO
GRAU DE PROTEGAO
IRC

12 MESES
WX-ZZX-300-SL
ALUMINIO,NANOPLASTICO
PRETO
90%
27000LM
3.2V
6V
6500K
300W
29CM
21CM
400 GRAMAS
10 PECAS
EXTERNO
CHINESA

IP 67
80




